8:05-8:30

8:30

8:45-10:15

10:15-10:20

10:20-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-12:35

12:35-12:45

12:45-2:15

2:15-2:20

2:20-2:30

2:30-4:00

4:00-4:10

4:10-5:00

o/

Day Camp Daily

Schedule
OWL Camp 2026

Campers begin arriving at camp
Walk with group to 1st period class location.
Ist period class
Assemble at the Rock Quad
Walk with group to 2nd period class location
2nd period class
Packed Lunch with period 2 counselor and class
Assemble at the Rock Quad
Walk with group to 3rd period class location.
3rd period class
Assemble at the Rock Quad
Walk with group to 4th period class location.
4th period class
Walk with group to Stadium Parking Lot for pick-up

Camper - listen for your name to be called for pick-up



	Sheet1

