

Day Camp Daily Schedule OWL Camp 2026

8:05-8:30	Campers begin arriving at camp
8:30	Walk with group to 1st period class location.
8:45–10:15	1st period class
10:15-10:20	Assemble at the Rock Quad
10:20-10:30	Walk with group to 2nd period class location
10:30-12:00	2nd period class
12:00-12:30	Packed Lunch with period 2 counselor and class
12:30-12:35	Assemble at the Rock Quad
12:35-12:45	Walk with group to 3rd period class location.
12:45-2:15	3rd period class
2:15-2:20	Assemble at the Rock Quad
2:20-2:30	Walk with group to 4th period class location.
2:30-4:00	4th period class
4:00-4:10	Walk with group to Stadium Parking Lot for pick-up
4:10-5:00	Camper - listen for your name to be called for pick-up